



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	WELDMENT/QTY.
1	NF01-10-005	FTWB Weldment	1
2	NF01-10-017	UBJ Housing	1
3	BUSH 300	3/8"-24 Threaded Bushing	2
4	NF01-10-054_Strap_Administration_FTWB		2
5	PR-0150	3/8"-24 Rod End	2
6	Aurora PWB6d		1
7	PC-0077	Circlip (McMaster 99142A410)	2
8	NF01-10-028	Top Hol. 375-3125	6
9	PZ-0509	5/16" ID Washer	6
10	PH 0254	NAS 1105 20	3
11	PA-0003	5/16"-24 K-Nut	3
12	PA-0017	3/8"-24 Thin Lock Nut	2

REV	ISSUED FOR MANUFACTURE	DATE	ENW	REVISED
001		08/11/2011		
<p>FTWB ASSEMBLY</p> <p>DATE: 08/11/2011          DRAWN: ENW          CHECKED: BLS          DESIGNED: BLS</p>				<p>ANF01-10005</p> <p>REVISED</p> <p>DATE: 08/11/2011          BY: ENW</p>
<p>FTWB ASSEMBLY</p> <p>DATE: 08/11/2011          DRAWN: ENW          CHECKED: BLS          DESIGNED: BLS</p>				<p>REVISED</p> <p>DATE: 08/11/2011          BY: ENW</p>